



County of Bergen Construction Project Bid Tab

Date: June 27, 2024

Bid Number: BC- C-24-008

Bid Title: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

#	Bidder	Total Sum Bid
1.	Riverview Paving, Inc.	\$189,534.00
2.	D & I Paving Contractors, Inc.	\$190,959.83
3	Crossroads Pavement Maintenance, LLC	\$203,081.40
4	Frank Macchione Construction, Inc. t/a Paving Plus	\$216,433.00
5	DLS Contracting, Inc.	\$254,173.25
6	Roman Asphalt Corp.	\$301,787.50
7	Westcraft Builders Inc.	\$455,680.00
8		
9		

County of Bergen Construction Project Bid Tab

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	\$3.90	\$38,278.50
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	\$92.00	\$114,080.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	\$1.10	\$220.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	\$1.25	\$6,937.50
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	\$7.75	\$155.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	\$0.55	\$88.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	\$65.00	\$325.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIRED	8	LOADS	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
TOTAL					\$189,534.00

TOTAL IN WORDS

One Hundred eighty-nine thousand five hundred thirty-four dollars and zero cents

Name of

Bidder: Riverview Paving, Inc.

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	50.00	5,000.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	100.00	5,000.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	3.35	32,880.25
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	106.00	131,440.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	1.50	300.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	1.00	5,550.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	6.00	120.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	1.00	160.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	100.00	500.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIERED	8	LOADS	1.00	8.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	.01	1.50
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	.01	.08
TOTAL					190,959.83

TOTAL IN WORDS

One hundred Ninety Thousand Nine hundred fifty Nine Dollars
+ Eighty Three Cents

Name of

Bidder: D+L Paving Contractors, Inc.

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	55.00	5,500.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	145.00	7,250.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	2.36	23,163.40
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	100.00	124,000.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	1.10	220.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	1.32	7,326.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	7.70	154.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	.55	88.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	66.00	330.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIERED	8	LOADS	350.00	2,800.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	35.00	5,250.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	250.00	2,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 203,081.40

TOTAL IN WORDS

Two Hundred Three Thousand Eighty-One Dollars and forty cents

Name of Bidder: Crossroads Pavement Maintenance, LLC

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	30,000.00	30,000.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	100.00	10,000.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	150.00	7,500.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	3.00	29,445.00
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	100.00	124,000.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	1.00	200.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	1.00	5,550.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	6.00	120.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	1.00	160.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	100.00	500.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIERED	8	LOADS	650.00	5,200.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	25.00	3,750.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	1.00	8.00
TOTAL					1216,433.00

TOTAL IN WORDS

Two Hundred Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Three Dollars : Zero Cents

Name of

Bidder:

Frank Macchione Construction, Inc. H/A Paving Plus

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	49,529.00	49,529.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	45.00	4,500.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	100.00	5,000.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	4.95	48,584.25
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	99.00	123,760.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	2.00	400.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	2.00	11,100.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	7.00	140.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	1.00	160.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	100.00	500.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIERED	8	LOADS	400.00	3,200.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	50.00	7,500.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	100.00	800.00
TOTAL					254,173.25

TOTAL IN WORDS

Two hundred fifty four thousand one hundred seventy three Dollars / Twenty five cents

Name of
Bidder:

DLS Contracting Inc

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	\$8.50	\$83,427.50
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	\$126.50	\$156,860.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	\$2.00	\$400.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	\$2.00	\$11,100.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	\$2.00	\$200.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	\$150.00	\$750.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIRED	8	LOADS	\$312.50	\$2,500.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL					\$301,787.50

TOTAL IN WORDS	Three hundred and one thousand seven hundred eighty seven dollars and fifty cents
-----------------------	---

Name of

Bidder: Roman Asphalt Corp.

PROJECT: Soldier Hill Golf Course Parking Lot

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	UN	\$75,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	9" x 18" CONCRETE VERETICAL CURB	100	LF	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
3	CONCRETE APRON, REINFORCED 6" THICK	50	SY	\$265.00	\$13,250.00
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	9,815	SY	\$7.40	\$72,500.00
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	1,240	TN	\$163.00	\$202,120.00
6	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", YELLOW HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	200	LF	\$5.5	\$1,100.00
7	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	5,550	LF	\$5.20	\$28,750.00
8	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES 24", WHITE HOT EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	LF	\$5.5	\$110.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4", BLUE PAINT (ADA)	160	LF	\$5.31	\$850.00
10	TRAFFIC MARKING SYMBOLS, BLUE PAINT (ADA)	5	UN	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
11	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF MILLINGS, IF REQUIERED	8	LOADS	\$1,813.00	\$14,500.00
12	IMPORT OF DGA STONE, IF AND WHERE NEEDED	150	TN	\$83.3	\$12,500.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING	8	UN	\$2,688.00	\$21,500.00
TOTAL					\$445,680.00

TOTAL IN WORDS	Four hundred fifty-five thousand six hundred eighty dollars and zero cents
-----------------------	--

Name of Bidder: Westcraft Builders Inc